October 2020
Product Data SheetReliability Solutions
AMS 6500 ATG
	� API 670 compliant TSI protection system
	� Embedded predictive diagnostics including
PeakVue™ technology, order analysis,
band analysis and energy in bands
	� Interface with other applications through

at any time without notice.
AMS 6500 ATG
Ordering Information
Please see individual monitoring module spec sheets for specific functionality of the ATG Parts.
Model Number Product Description
A6500-UM Universal Measurement Card, Speed, VIB, POS
A6500-TP Temperature / Process Card
A6500-RC System Relay Card, 16 output relays SPDT
A6500-CC System Communication Card, MODBUS RTU/TCP, OPC UA
A6500-PE Prediction Extension License
A6500-CC-P Package A6500-CC & A6500-PE
A6500-SR System Rack, 11 UM, 1 RC, 2 CC SLOTS
A6500-RR Redundant Relay Rack, 9 UM, 2 RC, 2 CC Slots
A6500-FR Front Termination Rack, 6 UM, 1 RC, 1 CC Slots